

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99
PERMANENT IMPORT

COMMERCIAL INVOICE


Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha-Qatar
Contact Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

INCOTERMS DDP - Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting, Doha, Qatar

Items: 122

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT		TOTAL NET WEIGHT	Cost Per	
							KG		KG	Unit	Total Cost
B0007	B0007	Sandblast Nozzles	40	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.84	kg	33.60	kg \$	6,777.60
B0016	B0016	Sandblast Outer Lense 50/Pk	154	pk	USA	6506.10.0090	1.69	kg	260.26	kg \$	6,464.92
B0017	B0017	Sandblast Inner Lense 25/Pk	76	pk	USA	6506.10.0090	1.20	kg	91.20	kg \$	5,003.84
BK001	BK001	Blast Hose Coupler - Q4 (sandblast hose)	8	ea	CHINA	8424.90.2000	.40	kg	3.20	kg \$	88.00
BK002	BK002	Blast Hose Coupler - Q1 (3/4" Whip)	8	ea	CHINA	8424.90.2000	.19	kg	1.52	kg \$	41.60
BK002.1	BK002.1	1" Whip Nozzle Holder	8	ea	CHINA	8424.90.2000	.10	kg	.80	kg \$	72.00
BK003	BK003	3/4" Whip Nozzle Holder	8	ea	CHINA	8424.90.2000	.11	kg	.88	kg \$	59.36
BK003.1	BK003.1	Blast Hose Coupler - Q2 (1" Whip)	8	ea	CHINA	8424.90.2000	.24	kg	1.92	kg \$	56.00
BK004	BK004	Small Screws - 50/pack	8	pk	TAIWAN	8424.90.2000	.07	kg	.56	kg \$	90.00
BK006	BK006	3/4" Chicago Hose Coupler	8	ea	CHINA	8424.90.2000	.45	kg	3.60	kg \$	25.76
BK007	BK007	Blast Pot Coupler	5	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.38	kg	15.29	kg \$	76.45
BK008	BK008	Bull Hose Central Clamp	36	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.04	kg	1.44	kg \$	24.84
BK009	BK009	Chicago Hose Clamp	36	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.03	kg	1.08	kg \$	36.72
BK010	BK010	Bull Gasket	30	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.02	kg	.60	kg \$	210.00
BK011	BK011	Chicago Gasket	30	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.01	kg	.30	kg \$	154.50
BK012	BK012	Blast Gasket	30	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.01	kg	.30	kg \$	195.00
BK013	BK013	Banding Tool	3	ea	TAIWAN	8205.59.9000	1.20	kg	3.60	kg \$	749.40
BK014	BK014	Outlet Valve Service Kit	10	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.14	kg	1.40	kg \$	480.00
BK015	BK015	Inlet Valve Service Kit	10	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.08	kg	.40	kg \$	460.00
BK020	BK020	Adaptor 1-1/2" Hose to 1-1/4"NPT	3	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.51	kg	1.53	kg \$	32.70
BK021	BK021	Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 5"	3	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.47	kg	1.41	kg \$	58.29
BK022	BK022	Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 4"	3	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.26	kg	.78	kg \$	47.28
BK023	BK023	Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 3"	3	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.18	kg	.54	kg \$	34.59
BK024	BK024	1-1/2" Ball Valve	3	ea	CHINA	8424.90.2000	1.14	kg	3.42	kg \$	102.96
BK025	BK025	Pop Up Valve Seat	8	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.11	kg	.88	kg \$	226.80
BK026	BK026	Plunger	6	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	3.17	kg	19.02	kg \$	671.10
BK027	BK027	Abrasive Trap Screen	8	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	5.89	kg	47.12	kg \$	61.92
BK028	BK028	Muffler	4	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.60	kg	2.40	kg \$	296.96
BP001.4	BP001.4	Bantam Valve Repair Kit	6	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.99	kg	5.94	kg \$	750.00
BP001.5	BP001.5	Bantam Valve Bolt	3	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.23	kg	.69	kg \$	1.33
C0003	C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	183	bx	USA	9019.20.0000	1.49	kg	272.67	kg \$	58,468.50
C0004	C0004	Organic Filters for Sealer	110	pk	USA	9019.20.0000	.43	kg	47.30	kg \$	2,974.40
C0008	C0008	Respirator - Full Face Small	6	ea	USA	9019.20.0000	.63	kg	3.78	kg \$	739.20
C0009	C0009	Respirator - Full Face Medium	8	ea	USA	9019.20.0000	.62	kg	4.96	kg \$	985.60
C0010	C0010	Respirator - Full Face Large	10	ea	USA	9019.20.0000	.63	kg	6.30	kg \$	1,232.00
C0012	C0012	Full Face Peel Off Shields - 25/pk	290	pk	USA	9019.20.0000	.51	kg	147.90	kg \$	14,850.90
C0013	C0013	Full Face Tinted Peel Off - 25/pk	15	pk	USA	9019.20.0000	.08	kg	1.20	kg \$	92.70
C0018	C0018	Fresh Air Hood	350	ea	USA	9019.20.0000	.23	kg	80.50	kg \$	7,973.00
C0019	C0019	Breathing Tube Assembly w/fitting	40	ea	USA	9019.20.0000	.41	kg	16.40	kg \$	5,032.00

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99
PERMANENT IMPORT

COMMERCIAL INVOICE


C0023	C0023	Safety Glasses	576 ea	Taiwan	9004.90.0000	.02 kg	11.52 kg	\$	1.17	\$	673.92
C0025	C0025	Head Rag	30 ea	USA	6506.10.0090	.07 kg	2.10 kg	\$	25.00	\$	750.00
C0037	C0037	Hexavalent Hand Wipes 25/ea	60 ea	USA	3401.19.0000	.45 kg	27.00 kg	\$	16.69	\$	1,001.28
C0044	C0044	Visqueen	6 ea	USA	3920.10.0000	11.33 kg	67.98 kg	\$	96.72	\$	580.32
C0064	C0064	Safety Harness	10 ea	MEXICO	6307.20.0000	1.80 kg	18.00 kg	\$	210.52	\$	2,105.20
C0065	C0065	Safety Lanyard	10 ea	MEXICO	6307.20.0000	.40 kg	4.00 kg	\$	90.65	\$	906.50
C0080	C0080	Black Uline Marker	756 ea	CHINA	9608.20.0000	.02 kg	15.12 kg	\$	0.93	\$	703.08
C0086	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	286 bx	CHINA	6210.10.0000	5.49 kg	1,570.14 kg	\$	2.60	\$	743.60
DM000.1	DM000.1	Deadman Rebuild Kit	12 ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.05 kg	.62 kg	\$	27.55	\$	330.60
DM001	DM001	Deadman Valve	8 ea	USA	8424.90.2000	38 kg	3.07 kg	\$	113.00	\$	904.00
DM002	DM002	3/16" Reusable Hose Ends	20 ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.05 kg	.96 kg	\$	15.79	\$	315.80
DM003	DM003	Hose to Hose Union	18 ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.01 kg	.22 kg	\$	2.69	\$	48.42
DM004	DM004	1/4" x 1/4" NPT Flared Elbow	3 ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.03 kg	.08 kg	\$	4.92	\$	14.76
DM005	DM005	1/4" x 1/8" NPT Flared Elbow	3 ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.02 kg	.05 kg	\$	5.78	\$	17.34
DM006	DM006	1/4" x 1/4" NPT Flared Fitting	3 ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.02 kg	.06 kg	\$	3.16	\$	9.48
DM007	DM007	1/4" x 1/8" NPT Flared Fitting	3 ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.02 kg	.05 kg	\$	2.14	\$	6.42
E0006	E0006	LED Handlight Bulb 110v	800 ea	China	8539.21.2000	.34 kg	272.00 kg	\$	11.25	\$	9,000.00
HK001	HK001	R6 Bearing	80 ea	JAPAN	8515.90.2000	.16 kg	12.80 kg	\$	1.25	\$	100.00
HK002	HK002	Carbon Keyway -1/16"	20 stick	USA	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	1.20 kg	\$	1.85	\$	37.00
HK003	HK003	Carbon Keyway - 1/8"	20 stick	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.40 kg	\$	0.75	\$	15.00
HK004	HK004	Tensioner Cam Arm	80 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	4.80 kg	\$	20.23	\$	1,618.40
HK005	HK005	Tensioner Rod End	80 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.10 kg	8.00 kg	\$	7.32	\$	585.60
HK006	HK006	Small Spring --- 10/pk	20 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.20 kg	\$	0.80	\$	16.00
HK007	HK007	Large Spring - 1/2" --- 6/pk	120 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	2.40 kg	\$	3.01	\$	361.20
HK009	HK009	Frame Bolts - 1/4-20 - 3/4 --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$	0.41	\$	0.41
HK010	HK010	Trigger Box Bolt - 1/4-20 - 1/2" --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$	0.09	\$	0.09
HK011	HK011	Retaining Ring 3/4" --- 50/pk	20 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.05 kg	1.00 kg	\$	0.18	\$	3.60
HK012	HK012	Retaining Ring 3/8" --- 100/pk	20 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.40 kg	\$	0.10	\$	2.00
HK013	HK013	Retaining Ring Tool	20 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	1.20 kg	\$	17.84	\$	356.80
HK014	HK014	Motor Mount End Bolt - 8-32 --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	8515.90.2000	.08 kg	.08 kg	\$	0.16	\$	0.16
HK015	HK015	Motor Bolt - M4 x 16 --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$	0.14	\$	0.14
HK016	HK016	Cam Arm Screw - 8-32 x 7/8" --- 4/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$	0.05	\$	0.05
HK017	HK017	Lock-Nut w/Nylon Insert - 8-32 --- 4/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$	0.06	\$	0.06
HK018	HK018	Spacer Saft Washer --- 10/pk	5 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.10 kg	\$	0.60	\$	3.00
HK019	HK019	Torch Set Screw Locking - 1/4-20 - 5/8 --- 5/pk	1 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$	0.17	\$	0.17
HK020	HK020	Disk --- 6/pk	120 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.09 kg	10.80 kg	\$	18.05	\$	2,166.00
HK021	HK021	Hub --- 4/pk	20 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.40 kg	\$	35.34	\$	706.80
HK025	HK025	Hinge Pin	2 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.02 kg	\$	1.10	\$	2.20
HK026.1	HK026.1	White Plastic Washer --- 6/pk	60 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.60 kg	\$	1.50	\$	90.00
HK029	HK029	Liner Sleeve - 3/16" --- 10/pk	20 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.20 kg	\$	0.23	\$	4.60
HK036	HK036	Lug Bolt - 5/16" x 1/2" --- 4/pk	2 bx	TAIWAN	8515.90.2000	.03 kg	.06 kg	\$	0.09	\$	0.18
HK037	HK037	Air Inlet Adaptor	20 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.03 kg	.60 kg	\$	7.00	\$	140.00
HK042	HK042	Arc Shield	20 ea	TAIWAN	8515.90.2000	.14 kg	2.80 kg	\$	5.78	\$	115.60
HK043	HK043	Spray Rod	120 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.07 kg	8.40 kg	\$	10.53	\$	1,263.60
HK045	HK045	Wire Box Washer - 5/pk	20 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.28 kg	5.60 kg	\$	3.88	\$	77.60
HK046	HK046	Wire Box Spring	80 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.10 kg	8.00 kg	\$	3.68	\$	294.40
HK047	HK047	Whip Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK	20 pk	Mexico	8515.90.2000	.30 kg	6.00 kg	\$	22.30	\$	446.00
HK048	HK048	Lead Tweeco - Female --- 2 PK	20 pk	Mexico	8515.90.2000	.47 kg	9.40 kg	\$	18.98	\$	379.60
HK049	HK049	Lead Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK	20 pk	India	8515.90.2000	.20 kg	4.00 kg	\$	29.81	\$	596.20
HK050	HK050	Lower Block	1 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.38 kg	.38 kg	\$	265.00	\$	265.00
HK051	HK051	Upper Block	1 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.09 kg	.09 kg	\$	140.00	\$	140.00

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

PERMANENT IMPORT

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



HK052	HK052	Trigger Box	3 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.11 kg	.33 kg	\$	26.41	\$	79.23
HK053	HK053	Jippo	10 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.46 kg	4.60 kg	\$	120.15	\$	1,201.50
HK054	HK054	Lincoln Tweeco Adaptor	40 ea	INDIA	8515.90.2000	.15 kg	6.00 kg	\$	24.45	\$	978.00
HK055	HK055	Torch Handle	2 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.46 kg	.92 kg	\$	189.00	\$	378.00
HK059	HK059	Conduit Complete Set	212 ea	USA	3917.32.00	.34 kg	72.08 kg	\$	29.18	\$	6,186.16
HK063	HK063	Fuse - 4A Slo Blow 5/pk	20 pk	CHINA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.20 kg	\$	2.07	\$	41.40
HK064	HK064	Trigger	20 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.40 kg	\$	6.55	\$	131.00
HK065	HK065	Resetable Fuse - 3A	20 ea	CHINA	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	1.20 kg	\$	6.88	\$	137.60
HK066	HK066	Air Pressure Switch	20 ea	GERMANY	8515.90.2000	.07 kg	1.40 kg	\$	32.30	\$	646.00
HK067	HK067	Wall Through Connector --- 4/pk	120 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	1.20 kg	\$	13.88	\$	1,665.60
HK068	HK068	Cotter Pin for Wire Box --- 4/pk	5 pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.03 kg	.15 kg	\$	0.30	\$	1.50
HK069	HK069	Tip Screw --- 10/pk	5 pk	TAIWAN	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.05 kg	\$	0.05	\$	0.25
HK070	HK070	Tip Wrench	30 ea	USA	8204.11.0060	.04 kg	1.20 kg	\$	3.52	\$	105.60
HK071	HK071	Wire Box Eyelet	40 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.07 kg	2.80 kg	\$	3.20	\$	128.00
HK072	HK072	Rear Wire Puller	40 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.09 kg	3.60 kg	\$	21.00	\$	840.00
HK073	HK073	Torch to Gear Insulator	20 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.36 kg	\$	18.50	\$	370.00
HK075	HK075	Torch Head to Air Block Nipple	20 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.20 kg	\$	7.00	\$	140.00
HK077	HK077	Torch 5 Pin Plug	20 ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.16 kg	3.20 kg	\$	36.50	\$	730.00
HK078	HK078	HVAS Lead Socket	20 ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.09 kg	1.80 kg	\$	16.72	\$	334.40
HK079	HK079	Torch 5 Pin Socket	20 ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.17 kg	3.40 kg	\$	51.21	\$	1,024.20
HK080	HK080	Jippo 2-Pin Plug	20 ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	1.20 kg	\$	14.50	\$	290.00
HK081	HK081	Air Block Socket	20 ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.07 kg	1.40 kg	\$	25.78	\$	515.60
HK082	HK082	Air Block Plug	20 ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	1.20 kg	\$	18.59	\$	371.80
HK084	HK084	Torch Handle Bottom Plug	20 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.03 kg	.60 kg	\$	19.00	\$	380.00
HK085	HK085	Whip to Torch Barbed Nipple	20 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.08 kg	1.60 kg	\$	7.04	\$	140.80
HK086	HK086	Whip to Air Block Barbed Nipple	5 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.12 kg	.60 kg	\$	8.00	\$	40.00
HK087	HK087	Leads Barbed	20 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.20 kg	4.00 kg	\$	6.25	\$	125.00
HK088	HK088	Air Block Screw --- 4/pk	2 bx	USA	8515.90.2000	.05 kg	.10 kg	\$	0.85	\$	1.70
HK092	HK092	Wire Box Handle	4 ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.53 kg	2.12 kg	\$	2.24	\$	8.96
R0001	R0001	Lifting Rope Pulley	1 ea	Italy	8483.50.9080	8.50 kg	8.50 kg	\$	184.02	\$	184.02
R0002	R0002	Lifting Bag	1 ea	China	4202.92.9060	2.05 kg	2.05 kg	\$	101.13	\$	101.13
R0003	R0003	Lifting Rope at 200'	1 ea	USA	5607.50.0000	10.00 kg	10.00 kg	\$	184.02	\$	184.02
1404	122		122			73.35 kg	3,294.97 kg			\$	161,057.87

NET WEIGHT 3,294.97 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 4,216.75 kg

Nate Hunt
Warehouse Logistics Technician

These Commodities Licensed by the U.S for Ultimate Destination of Qatar

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America

Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 122

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	B0007	Sandblast Nozzles	40	ea	USA	.84 kg	33.60 kg
	B0016	Sandblast Outer Lense 50/Pk	154	pk	USA	1.69 kg	260.26 kg
	B0017	Sandblast Inner Lense 25/Pk	76	pk	USA	1.20 kg	91.20 kg
	BK001	Blast Hose Coupler - Q4 (sandblast hose)	8	ea	CHINA	.40 kg	3.20 kg
	BK002	Blast Hose Coupler - Q1 (3/4" Whip)	8	ea	CHINA	.19 kg	1.52 kg
	BK002.1	1" Whip Nozzle Holder	8	ea	CHINA	.10 kg	.80 kg
	BK003	3/4" Whip Nozzle Holder	8	ea	CHINA	.11 kg	.88 kg
	BK003.1	Blast Hose Coupler - Q2 (1" Whip)	8	ea	CHINA	.24 kg	1.92 kg
	BK004	Small Screws - 50/pack	8	pk	TAIWAN	.07 kg	.56 kg
	BK006	3/4" Chicago Hose Coupler	8	ea	CHINA	.45 kg	3.60 kg
	BK007	Blast Pot Coupler	5	ea	USA	.38 kg	1.90 kg
	BK008	Bull Hose Central Clamp	36	ea	USA	.04 kg	1.44 kg
	BK009	Chicago Hose Clamp	36	ea	USA	.03 kg	1.08 kg
	BK010	Bull Gasket	30	ea	USA	.02 kg	.60 kg
	BK011	Chicago Gasket	30	ea	USA	.01 kg	.30 kg
	BK012	Blast Gasket	30	ea	USA	.01 kg	.30 kg
	BK013	Banding Tool	3	ea	TAIWAN	1.20 kg	3.60 kg
	BK014	Outlet Valve Service Kit	10	ea	USA	.14 kg	1.40 kg
	BK015	Inlet Valve Service Kit	10	ea	USA	.08 kg	.80 kg
	BK020	Adaptor 1-1/2" Hose to 1-1/4"NPT	3	ea	USA	.51 kg	1.53 kg
	BK021	Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 5"	3	ea	USA	.47 kg	1.41 kg
	BK022	Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 4"	3	ea	USA	.26 kg	.78 kg
	BK023	Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 3"	3	ea	USA	.18 kg	.54 kg
	BK024	1-1/2" Ball Valve	3	ea	CHINA	1.14 kg	3.42 kg
	BK025	Pop Up Valve Seat	8	ea	USA	.11 kg	.88 kg
	BK026	Plunger	6	ea	USA	3.17 kg	19.02 kg
	BK027	Abrasive Trap Screen	8	ea	USA	5.89 kg	47.12 kg
	BK028	Muffler	4	ea	USA	.60 kg	2.40 kg

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



BP001.4	Bantam Valve Repair Kit	6 ea	USA	.99 kg	5.94 kg
BP001.5	Bantam Valve Bolt	3 ea	USA	.23 kg	.69 kg
C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	183 bx	USA	1.49 kg	272.67 kg
C0004	Organic Filters for Sealer	110 pk	USA	.43 kg	47.30 kg
C0008	Respirator - Full Face Small	6 ea	USA	.63 kg	3.78 kg
C0009	Respirator - Full Face Medium	8 ea	USA	.62 kg	4.96 kg
C0010	Respirator - Full Face Large	10 ea	USA	.63 kg	6.30 kg
C0012	Full Face Peel Off Shields - 25/pk	290 pk	USA	.51 kg	147.90 kg
C0013	Full Face Tinted Peel Off - 25/pk	15 pk	USA	.08 kg	1.20 kg
C0018	Fresh Air Hood	350 ea	USA	.23 kg	80.50 kg
C0019	Breathing Tube Assembly w/fitting	40 ea	USA	.41 kg	16.40 kg
C0023	Safety Glasses	576 ea	Taiwan	.02 kg	11.52 kg
C0025	Head Rag	30 ea	USA	.07 kg	2.10 kg
C0037	Hexavalent Hand Wipes 25/ea	60 ea	USA	.45 kg	27.00 kg
C0044	Visqueen	6 ea	USA	11.33 kg	67.98 kg
C0064	Safety Harness	10 ea	MEXICO	1.80 kg	18.00 kg
C0065	Safety Lanyard	10 ea	MEXICO	.40 kg	4.00 kg
C0080	Black Uline Marker	756 ea	CHINA	.02 kg	15.12 kg
C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	286 bx	CHINA	5.49 kg	1,570.14 kg
DM000.1	Deadman Rebuild Kit	12 ea	USA	.05 kg	.62 kg
DM001	Deadman Valve	8 ea	USA	.38 kg	3.07 kg
DM002	3/16" Reusable Hose Ends	20 ea	USA	.05 kg	.96 kg
DM003	Hose to Hose Union	18 ea	USA	.01 kg	.22 kg
DM004	1/4" x 1/4" NTP Flared Elbow	3 ea	USA	.03 kg	.08 kg
DM005	1/4" x 1/8" NPT Flared Elbow	3 ea	USA	.02 kg	.05 kg
DM006	1/4" x 1/4" NPT Flared Fitting	3 ea	USA	.02 kg	.06 kg
DM007	1/4" x 1/8" NPT Flared Fitting	3 ea	USA	.02 kg	.05 kg
E0006	LED Handlight Bulb 110v	800 ea	China	.34 kg	272.00 kg
HK001	R6 Bearing	80 ea	JAPAN	.16 kg	12.80 kg
HK002	Carbon Keyway - 1/16"	20 stick	USA	.06 kg	1.20 kg
HK003	Carbon Keyway - 1/8"	20 stick	USA	.02 kg	.40 kg
HK004	Tensioner Cam Arm	80 ea	USA	.06 kg	4.80 kg
HK005	Tensioner Rod End	80 ea	USA	.10 kg	8.00 kg
HK006	Small Spring --- 10/pk	20 pk	USA	.01 kg	.20 kg
HK007	Large Spring - 1/2" --- 6/pk	120 pk	USA	.02 kg	2.40 kg
HK009	Frame Bolts - 1/4-20 - 3/4 --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK010	Trigger Box Bolt - 1/4-20 - 1/2" --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK011	Retaining Ring 3/4" --- 50/pk	20 pk	USA	.05 kg	1.00 kg
HK012	Retaining Ring 3/8" --- 100/pk	20 pk	USA	.02 kg	.40 kg

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



HK013	Retaining Ring Tool	20 ea	USA	.06 kg	1.20 kg
HK014	Motor Mount End Bolt - 8-32 --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.08 kg	.08 kg
HK015	Motor Bolt - M4 x 16 --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK016	Cam Arm Screw - 8-32 x 7/8" --- 4/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK017	Lock-Nut w/Nylon Insert - 8-32 --- 4/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK018	Spacer Saft Washer --- 10/pk	5 pk	USA	.02 kg	.10 kg
HK019	Torch Set Screw Locking - 1/4-20 - 5/8 --- 5/pk	1 pk	USA	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK020	Disk --- 6/pk	120 pk	USA	.09 kg	10.80 kg
HK021	Hub --- 4/pk	20 pk	USA	.02 kg	.40 kg
HK025	Hinge Pin	2 ea	USA	.01 kg	.02 kg
HK026.1	White Plastic Washer --- 6/pk	60 pk	USA	.01 kg	.60 kg
HK029	Liner Sleeve - 3/16" --- 10/pk	20 ea	USA	.01 kg	.20 kg
HK036	Lug Bolt - 5/16" x 1/2" --- 4/pk	2 pk	TAIWAN	.03 kg	.06 kg
HK037	Air Inlet Adaptor	20 ea	USA	.03 kg	.60 kg
HK042	Arc Shield	20 ea	TAIWAN	.14 kg	2.80 kg
HK043	Spray Rod	120 ea	USA	.07 kg	8.40 kg
HK045	Wire Box Washer - 5/pk	20 pk	USA	.28 kg	5.60 kg
HK046	Wire Box Spring	80 ea	USA	.10 kg	8.00 kg
HK047	Whip Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK	20 pk	MEXICO	.30 kg	6.00 kg
HK048	Lead Tweeco - Female --- 2 PK	20 pk	MEXICO	.47 kg	9.40 kg
HK049	Lead Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK	20 pk	MEXICO	.20 kg	4.00 kg
HK050	Lower Block	1 ea	USA	.38 kg	.38 kg
HK051	Upper Block	1 ea	USA	.09 kg	.09 kg
HK052	Trigger Box	3 ea	USA	.11 kg	.33 kg
HK053	Jippo	10 ea	USA	.46 kg	4.60 kg
HK054	Lincoln Tweeco Adaptor	40 ea	INDIA	.15 kg	6.00 kg
HK055	Torch Handle	2 ea	USA	.46 kg	.92 kg
HK059	Conduit Complete Set	212 set	USA	.34 kg	72.08 kg
HK063	Fuse - 4A Slo Blow 5/pk	20 pk	CHINA	.01 kg	.20 kg
HK064	Trigger	20 ea	USA	.02 kg	.40 kg
HK065	Resetable Fuse - 3A	20 ea	CHINA	.06 kg	1.20 kg
HK066	Air Pressure Switch	20 ea	GERMANY	.07 kg	1.40 kg
HK067	Wall Through Connector --- 4/pk	120 pk	USA	.01 kg	1.20 kg
HK068	Cotter Pin for Wire Box --- 4/pk	5 pk	USA	.03 kg	.15 kg
HK069	Tip Screw --- 10/pk	5 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.05 kg
HK070	Tip Wrench	30 ea	USA	.04 kg	1.20 kg
HK071	Wire Box Eyelet	40 ea	USA	.07 kg	2.80 kg
HK072	Rear Wire Puller	40 ea	USA	.09 kg	3.60 kg
HK073	Torch to Gear Insulator	20 ea	USA	.01 kg	.20 kg

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



HK075	Torch Head to Air Block Nipple	20 ea	USA	.01 kg	.20 kg
HK077	Torch 5 Pin Plug	20 ea	MEXICO	.16 kg	3.20 kg
HK078	HVAS Lead Socket	20 ea	MEXICO	.09 kg	1.80 kg
HK079	Torch 5 Pin Socket	20 ea	MEXICO	.17 kg	3.40 kg
HK080	Jippo 2-Pin Plug	20 ea	MEXICO	.06 kg	1.20 kg
HK081	Air Block Socket	20 ea	MEXICO	.07 kg	1.40 kg
HK082	Air Block Plug	20 ea	MEXICO	.06 kg	1.20 kg
HK084	Torch Handle Bottom Plug	20 ea	USA	.03 kg	.60 kg
HK085	Whip to Torch Barbed Nipple	20 ea	USA	.08 kg	1.60 kg
HK086	Whip to Air Block Barbed Nipple	5 ea	USA	.12 kg	.60 kg
HK087	Leads Barbed	20 ea	USA	.20 kg	4.00 kg
HK088	Air Block Screw --- 4/pk	2 pk	USA	.05 kg	.10 kg
HK092	Wire Box Handle	4 ea	USA	.53 kg	2.12 kg
R0001	Lifting Rope Pulley	1 ea	Italy	8.50 kg	8.50 kg
R0002	Lifting Bag	1 ea	China	2.05 kg	2.05 kg
R0003	Lifting Rope at 200'	1 ea	USA	10.00 kg	10.00 kg
122		122		73.35 kg	3,294.97 kg

NET WEIGHT 3,294.97 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 4,216.75 kg

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
 nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
 UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
 Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
 Tel: +974-44020103/104
 wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
 Tel: +974-44020135
 ablgall@petromech.com.qa

Items: 10

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	C0004	Organic Filters for Sealer	110	pk	USA	.43 kg	47.30 kg
	C0008	Respirator - Full Face Small	6	ea	USA	.63 kg	3.78 kg
	C0009	Respirator - Full Face Medium	8	ea	USA	.62 kg	4.96 kg
	C0010	Respirator - Full Face Large	10	ea	USA	.63 kg	6.30 kg
	C0012	Full Face Peel Off Shields - 25/pk	290	pk	USA	.51 kg	147.90 kg
	C0013	Full Face Tinted Peel Off - 25/pk	15	pk	USA	.08 kg	1.20 kg
	C0019	Breathing Tube Assembly w/fitting	40	ea	USA	.41 kg	16.40 kg
	C0025	Head Rag	30	ea	USA	.07 kg	2.10 kg
	C0037	Hexavalent Hand Wipes 25/ea	60	ea	USA	.45 kg	27.00 kg
	C0044	Visqueen	6	ea	USA	11.33 kg	67.98 kg

NET WEIGHT 324.92 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 391.45 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Crate - 122x114x132 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa
Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	44	bx	USA	1.49 kg	65.56 kg

NET WEIGHT 65.56 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 154.22 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Crate - 122x114x132 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	44	bx	USA	1.49 kg	65.56 kg

NET WEIGHT 65.56 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 154.22 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Crate - 122x114x132 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	44	bx	USA	1.49 kg	65.56 kg

NET WEIGHT 65.56 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 156.48 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Crate - 122x114x132 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
 nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
 UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
 Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
 Tel: +974-44020103/104
 wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
 Tel: +974-44020135
 abigail@petromech.com.qa
 Items: 101

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	BK001	Blast Hose Coupler - Q4 (sandblast hose)	8	ea	CHINA	.40 kg	3.20 kg
	BK002	Blast Hose Coupler - Q1 (3/4" Whip)	8	ea	CHINA	.19 kg	1.52 kg
	BK002.1	1" Whip Nozzle Holder	8	ea	CHINA	.10 kg	.80 kg
	BK003	3/4" Whip Nozzle Holder	8	ea	CHINA	.11 kg	.88 kg
	BK003.1	Blast Hose Coupler - Q2 (1" Whip)	8	ea	CHINA	.24 kg	1.92 kg
	BK004	Small Screws - 50/pack	8	pk	TAIWAN	.07 kg	.56 kg
	BK006	3/4" Chicago Hose Coupler	8	ea	CHINA	.45 kg	3.60 kg
	BK007	Blast Pot Coupler	5	ea	USA	.38 kg	1.90 kg
	BK008	Bull Hose Central Clamp	36	ea	USA	.04 kg	1.44 kg
	BK009	Chicago Hose Clamp	36	ea	USA	.03 kg	1.08 kg
	BK010	Bull Gasket	30	ea	USA	.02 kg	.60 kg
	BK011	Chicago Gasket	30	ea	USA	.01 kg	.30 kg
	BK012	Blast Gasket	30	ea	USA	.01 kg	.30 kg
	BK013	Banding Tool	3	ea	TAIWAN	1.20 kg	3.60 kg
	BK014	Outlet Valve Service Kit	10	ea	USA	.14 kg	1.40 kg
	BK015	Inlet Valve Service Kit	10	ea	USA	.08 kg	.80 kg
	BK020	Adaptor 1-1/2" Hose to 1-1/4"NPT	3	ea	USA	.51 kg	1.53 kg
	BK021	Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 5"	3	ea	USA	.47 kg	1.41 kg
	BK022	Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 4"	3	ea	USA	.26 kg	.78 kg
	BK023	Nipple, Sch.80 1-1/4" x 3"	3	ea	USA	.18 kg	.54 kg
	BK024	1-1/2" Ball Valve	3	ea	CHINA	1.14 kg	3.42 kg
	BK025	Pop Up Valve Seat	8	ea	USA	.11 kg	.88 kg
	BK026	Plunger	6	ea	USA	3.17 kg	19.02 kg
	BK027	Abrasive Trap Screen	8	ea	USA	5.89 kg	47.12 kg

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025

PACKING LIST
Piece 5

BK028	Muffler	4 ea	USA	.60 kg	2.40 kg
BP001.4	Bantam Valve Repair Kit	6 ea	USA	.99 kg	5.94 kg
BP001.5	Bantam Valve Bolt	3 ea	USA	.23 kg	.69 kg
C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	4 bx	USA	1.49 kg	5.96 kg
C0023	Safety Glasses	576 ea	Taiwan	.02 kg	11.52 kg
C0064	Safety Harness	10 ea	MEXICO	1.80 kg	18.00 kg
C0080	Black Uline Marker	756 ea	CHINA	.02 kg	15.12 kg
DM000.1	Deadman Rebuild Kit	12 ea	USA	.05 kg	.62 kg
DM001	Deadman Valve	8 ea	USA	.38 kg	3.07 kg
DM002	3/16" Reusable Hose Ends	20 ea	USA	.05 kg	.96 kg
DM003	Hose to Hose Union	18 ea	USA	.01 kg	.22 kg
DM004	1/4" x 1/4" NPT Flared Elbow	3 ea	USA	.03 kg	.08 kg
DM005	1/4" x 1/8" NPT Flared Elbow	3 ea	USA	.02 kg	.05 kg
DM006	1/4" x 1/4" NPT Flared Fitting	3 ea	USA	.02 kg	.06 kg
DM007	1/4" x 1/8" NPT Flared Fitting	3 ea	USA	.02 kg	.05 kg
HK001	R6 Bearing	80 ea	JAPAN	.16 kg	12.80 kg
HK002	Carbon Keyway - 1/16"	20 stick	USA	.06 kg	1.20 kg
HK003	Carbon Keyway - 1/8"	20 stick	USA	.02 kg	.40 kg
HK004	Tensioner Cam Arm	80 ea	USA	.06 kg	4.80 kg
HK005	Tensioner Rod End	80 ea	USA	.10 kg	8.00 kg
HK006	Small Spring --- 10/pk	20 pk	USA	.01 kg	.20 kg
HK007	Large Spring - 1/2" --- 6/pk	120 pk	USA	.02 kg	2.40 kg
HK009	Frame Bolts - 1/4-20 - 3/4 --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK010	Trigger Box Bolt - 1/4-20 - 1/2" --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK011	Retaining Ring 3/4" --- 50/pk	20 pk	USA	.05 kg	1.00 kg
HK012	Retaining Ring 3/8" --- 100/pk	20 pk	USA	.02 kg	.40 kg
HK013	Retaining Ring Tool	20 ea	USA	.06 kg	1.20 kg
HK014	Motor Mount End Bolt - 8-32 --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.08 kg	.08 kg
HK015	Motor Bolt - M4 x 16 --- 6/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK016	Cam Arm Screw - 8-32 x 7/8" --- 4/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK017	Lock-Nut w/Nylon Insert - 8-32 --- 4/pk	1 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK018	Spacer Soft Washer --- 10/pk	5 pk	USA	.02 kg	.10 kg
HK019	Torch Set Screw Locking - 1/4-20 - 5/8 --- 5/pk	1 pk	USA	.01 kg	.01 kg
HK020	Disk --- 6/pk	120 pk	USA	.09 kg	10.80 kg

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



HK021	Hub --- 4/pk	20 pk	USA	.02 kg	.40 kg
HK025	Hinge Pin	2 ea	USA	.01 kg	.02 kg
HK026.1	White Plastic Washer --- 6/pk	60 pk	USA	.01 kg	.60 kg
HK029	Liner Sleeve - 3/16" --- 10/pk	20 ea	USA	.01 kg	.20 kg
HK036	Lug Bolt - 5/16" x 1/2" --- 4/pk	2 pk	TAIWAN	.03 kg	.06 kg
HK037	Air Inlet Adaptor	20 ea	USA	.03 kg	.60 kg
HK042	Arc Shield	20 ea	TAIWAN	.14 kg	2.80 kg
HK043	Spray Rod	120 ea	USA	.07 kg	8.40 kg
HK045	Wire Box Washer - 5/pk	20 pk	USA	.28 kg	5.60 kg
HK046	Wire Box Spring	80 ea	USA	.10 kg	8.00 kg
HK047	Whip Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK	20 pk	MEXICO	.30 kg	6.00 kg
HK048	Lead Tweeco - Female --- 2 PK	20 pk	MEXICO	.47 kg	9.40 kg
HK049	Lead Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK	20 pk	MEXICO	.20 kg	4.00 kg
HK050	Lower Block	1 ea	USA	.38 kg	.38 kg
HK051	Upper Block	1 ea	USA	.09 kg	.09 kg
HK052	Trigger Box	3 ea	USA	.11 kg	.33 kg
HK053	Jippo	10 ea	USA	.46 kg	4.60 kg
HK054	Lincoln Tweeco Adaptor	40 ea	INDIA	.15 kg	6.00 kg
HK055	Torch Handle	2 ea	USA	.46 kg	.92 kg
HK063	Fuse - 4A Slo Blow 5/pk	20 pk	CHINA	.01 kg	.20 kg
HK064	Trigger	20 ea	USA	.02 kg	.40 kg
HK065	Resetable Fuse - 3A	20 ea	CHINA	.06 kg	1.20 kg
HK066	Air Pressure Switch	20 ea	GERMANY	.07 kg	1.40 kg
HK067	Wall Through Connector --- 4/pk	120 pk	USA	.01 kg	1.20 kg
HK068	Cotter Pin for Wire Box --- 4/pk	5 pk	USA	.03 kg	.15 kg
HK069	Tip Screw --- 10/pk	5 pk	TAIWAN	.01 kg	.05 kg
HK070	Tip Wrench	30 ea	USA	.04 kg	1.20 kg
HK071	Wire Box Eyelet	40 ea	USA	.07 kg	2.80 kg
HK072	Rear Wire Puller	40 ea	USA	.09 kg	3.60 kg
HK073	Torch to Gear Insulator	20 ea	USA	.01 kg	.20 kg
HK075	Torch Head to Air Block Nipple	20 ea	USA	.01 kg	.20 kg
HK077	Torch 5 Pin Plug	20 ea	MEXICO	.16 kg	3.20 kg
HK078	HVAS Lead Socket	20 ea	MEXICO	.09 kg	1.80 kg
HK079	Torch 5 Pin Socket	20 ea	MEXICO	.17 kg	3.40 kg

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



HK080	Jippo 2-Pin Plug	20 ea	MEXICO	.06 kg	1.20 kg
HK081	Air Block Socket	20 ea	MEXICO	.07 kg	1.40 kg
HK082	Air Block Plug	20 ea	MEXICO	.06 kg	1.20 kg
HK084	Torch Handle Bottom Plug	20 ea	USA	.03 kg	.60 kg
HK085	Whip to Torch Barbed Nipple	20 ea	USA	.08 kg	1.60 kg
HK086	Whip to Air Block Barbed Nipple	5 ea	USA	.12 kg	.60 kg
HK087	Leads Barbed	20 ea	USA	.20 kg	4.00 kg
HK088	Air Block Screw --- 4/pk	2 pk	USA	.05 kg	.10 kg
HK092	Wire Box Handle	4 ea	USA	.53 kg	2.12 kg

NET WEIGHT 299.01 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 363.32 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Crate - 122x114x132 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	44	bx	USA	1.49 kg	65.56 kg

NET WEIGHT 65.56 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 154.22 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Crate - 122x114x132 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
 nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
 UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
 Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
 Tel: +974-44020103/104
 wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
 Tel: +974-44020135
 abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 8

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	B0007	Sandblast Nozzles	40	ea	USA	.84 kg	33.60 kg
	B0017	Sandblast Inner Lense 25/Pk	76	pk	USA	1.20 kg	91.20 kg
	C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	3	bx	USA	1.49 kg	4.47 kg
	C0065	Safety Lanyard	10	ea	MEXICO	.40 kg	4.00 kg
	HK059	Conduit Complete Set	212	ea	USA	.34 kg	72.08 kg
	R0001	Lifting Rope Pulley	1	ea	Italy	8.50 kg	8.50 kg
	R0002	Lifting Bag	1	ea	China	2.05 kg	2.05 kg
	R0003	Lifting Rope at 200'	1	ea	USA	10.00 kg	10.00 kg

NET WEIGHT 225.90 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 299.37 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Crate - 122x114x132 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	E0006	LED Handlight Bulb 110v	468	ea	China	.34 kg	159.12 kg

NET WEIGHT 159.12 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 218.63 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Crate - 122x114x132 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 2

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	B0016	Sandblast Outer Lense 50/Pk	154	pk	USA	1.69 kg	260.26 kg
	E0006	LED Handlight Bulb 110v	332	ea	China	.34 kg	112.88 kg

NET WEIGHT 373.14 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 434.54 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Crate - 122x114x132 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	36	bx	CHINA	5.49 kg	197.64 kg

NET WEIGHT 197.64 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 220.89 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Pallet - 122x106x152 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

						NET	
ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	36	bx	CHINA	5.49 kg	197.64 kg

NET WEIGHT 197.64 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 220.89 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Pallet - 122x106x152 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	36	bx	CHINA	5.49 kg	197.64 kg

NET WEIGHT 197.64 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 221.94 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Pallet - 122x106x152 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	36	bx	CHINA	5.49 kg	197.64 kg

NET WEIGHT 197.64 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 221.94 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Pallet - 122x106x152 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET	TOTAL NET WEIGHT
						WEIGHT KG	
1	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	36	bx	CHINA	5.49 kg	197.64 kg

NET WEIGHT 197.64 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 221.94 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Pallet - 122x106x152 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	36	bx	CHINA	5.49 kg	197.64 kg

NET WEIGHT 197.64 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 221.94 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Pallet - 122x106x152 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	36	bx	CHINA	5.49 kg	197.64 kg

NET WEIGHT 197.64 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 221.94 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Pallet - 122x106x152 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
ablgall@petromech.com.qa
Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	34	bx	CHINA	5.49 kg	186.66 kg

NET WEIGHT 186.66 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 210.01 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Pallet - 122x106x152 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
 nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
 UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
 Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
 Tel: +974-44020103/104
 wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
 Tel: +974-44020135
 abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	C0018	Fresh Air Hood	190	ea	USA	.23 kg	43.70 kg

NET WEIGHT 43.70 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 67.13 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Pallet - 122x106x152 CM.

INVOICE # 25-43357-C
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Thursday, October 30, 2025



Consignor IGS Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa
Items: 1

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	C0018	Fresh Air Hood	160	ea	USA	.23 kg	36.80 kg

NET WEIGHT 36.80 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 61.68 kg

DIMENSIONS 1 Pallet - 122x122x147 CM.